Share ▼

Dear Member,

NOTICE is hereby given that the first Annual General Meeting of Streatham Theatre Company will be held at 7pm on 9th September 2014 at Vinters Studios, 1b Sunnyhill Road, London, SW16 2UG.

Note that Streatham Theatre Company is an unincorporated association, governed by a constitution, available from our website at www.streathamtheatre.org.uk.

All paid-up voting Members are entitled to attend and vote. Non-members may attend but are not entitled to vote. You can join or renew prior to the meeting, either in advance or on the evening. Please contact membership@streathamtheatre.org.uk.

The meeting agenda can be found at

http://www.streathamtheatre.org.uk/pr/STC%20AGM%20Notice%20and%20Agenda%202014%20v1.pdf

The meeting will be followed by our regular Second Tuesday event which will be a workshop and discussion about our January 2015 pantomime production.

We hope to see you there.

You are receiving this email because you are a member of Streatham Theatre Company.

Unsubscribe <<Email Address>> from this list:

https://streathamtheatre.us5.list-manage.com/unsubscribe?u=6209360abb3c8fd384aa0fl1c&id=3806f56e1a&e=[UNIQID]&c=a6fl36cde4

Our mailing address is:

Streatham Theatre Company c/o Vinters Studios 1b Sunnyhill Road London, England SW16 2UG United Kingdom

Our telephone:

Forward this email to a friend:

https://us5.forward-to-friend.com/forward?u=6209360abb3c8fd384aa0fl1c&id=a6fl36cde4&e=[UNIQID]

Update your profile:

https://streathamtheatre.us5.list-manage.com/profile?u=6209360abb3c8fd384aa0fl1c&id=3806f56e1a&e=[UNIQID]&c=a6fl36cde4